PowerElements
Connectors
3PowerElements CONNECTORS 2 PowerElements CONNECTORS
PowerElements - CONNECTORS
As stated in its name, PowerElements can be used essentially anywhere where you are dealing
with “power”  sourcing capabilities, namely high current on the Printed Circuit Board (PCB).
Be it “Wire-to-Board” sourcing and distribution in PCB based high current applications,
or assembly, component connection and fixation such as screw locking (e.g. midi or

ANGLED, TWO ROW PIN POPULATION
Dimensional Drawings
Ordering Information
Dimension B - I in mm, Weight in g
A B C D E F G H I No. of Pins Weight Part Number
M3 1 5 11 17.5 3 3.5 4 7 6 4 225711-E
M4 1.5 5 11 17.5 3 3.5 5 9 8 6.3 225712-E
M5 1.5 5 11 17.5 3 3.5 5 9 8 6.1 225713-E
M6 2 8 17 23.5 3 3.5 8 13 10 18.4 225714-E
M8 2 8 17 23.5 3 3.5 8 13 10 17.2 225715-E
15PowerElements CONNECTORS 14 PowerElements CONNECTORS
 øD
 A
B